
 

 

 

Financial Advisors 
CIBC Private Wealth 
100 Saint Paul St, Suite 700 
Denver, CO 80206 
720-221-5000 

• Wanda G. Colburn 
720-221-5006 
wcolburn@atlantictrust.com 

• J. Kent Nossaman, Jr. 

• H Arthur Graper 

• Richard A. Havey 
720-221-5004 
rhavey@atlantictrust.com 
 

Bridge Financial Group 
13986 W. Bowles Ave, Suite 200 
Littleton, CO 80127 
303-835-0571 

• Jay Cleary 
jay@bridgefg.com 
 

Buchanan Stouffer 
198 Union Blvd #200 
Lakewood, CO 80228 

  303-987-3800 

• James W. Buchanan 
jb@buchananstouffer.com 
303-987-3800 

 
BOK Financial  
201 Wadsworth Blvd 
Denver, CO 80202 
 
Financial Designs, Ltd. 
7979 E Tufts Ave, Suite 1550 
Denver, CO 80237 
303-832-6100 

• J. Dave Hunter (PGPAC) 
303-948-4050 
dhunter@fdltd.com  

• Adam L. Truitt  
303-948-4035 
atruitt@fdltd.com 
 
 
 

 
 

Innovest Portfolio Solutions, LLC 
7979 E Tufts Ave, Suite 1700 
Denver, CO 80237 
303-694-1900 

• Richard Todd 
rtodd@innovestinc.com 

• Wendy Dominguez 
wdominguez@innovestinc.com 

• Garry Beaulieu 
gbeaulieu@innovestinc.com 

 
J.P. Morgan 
370 17th St Ste 3200 
Denver CO 80202-1370 
303-607-7700 

• Robert F. Phelps, Jr. (PGPAC)  
303-607-7715 
robert.phelps@jpmorgan.com 

• Geoffrey H. Barker 
303 607-7717 
geoff.h.barker@jpmorgan.com 

• Timothy Collins 
303-607-7701 

 
Jacoway Finance Corporation 
8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1410 
Denver, CO 80237 

• Brian 
Breitenwischer 
303-793-9397 
brian.breitenwischer@lfg.com 

Merrill Lynch 
370 17th St, Suite 4940 
Denver, CO 80202 

• Diane H. Padalino 
303-446-5598 
diane.padalino@ml.com  
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Financial Advisors (cont’d) 
MidFirst Bank 
101 Cook Street 
Denver, CO 80206 
303-376-3800 

• Brian R. Wilkinson 
303 -376-5461 
Brian.Wilkinson@midfirst.com 
 

Morgan Stanley 
1550 Market St, Suite 600 
Denver, CO 80202 

• Maxwell J. Bull 
303 595-2105 
maxwell.bull@morganstanleypwm.com 

• Shawn P. Fowler 
303 446-3306 
shawn.fowler@morganstanleypwm.com 

• Conor McCallin 
303-572-4821 
conor.mccallin@morganstanleypwm.com 

 
Morgan Stanley 
5251 DTC Parkway, Suite 1500 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 

• Timothy Soderquist 
720-488-2325 
tim.soderquist@morganstanley.com 

 
Northern Trust Company 
1401 Lawrence St, Suite 1500 
Denver, CO 80202 
303-335-1401 

• John M. Couzens 
 

Raymond James & Associates, Inc. 
1881 9th Street, Suite 250 
Boulder, CO 80302 
303-448-7120 

• Fred C. Williams 
fred.williams@raymondjames.com 

 
 
 
Trailhead Wealth Management 
801 Main St, Suite 300 
Louisville CO 80027-1898 

• Kristy T. Tochihara, CRPC 
(720) 625-3300 
kristy@trailheadwm.com 

 
UBS Wealth Management 
370 17th St, Suite 1400 
Denver, CO 80202 

• Scott Taylor 
303-820-5108 

• Melissa Corrado-Harrison 
303-820-5770   

 
Impactfolio, LLC 
44 Cook Street, Suite 100 
Denver, CO 80206 

• Julie Fletcher McDaniel (PGPAC) 
(844) 218-3800  
julie@impactfolio.co  

 
CPAs 
Intrinsic 
3827 Lafayette Street, Suite 145 
Denver, CO 80205 

• Chris Anderson (Valuation) (PGPAC) 
(770) 295-9464 
canderson@intrinsicfirm.com 

 
Plante Moran 
7979 E. Tufts Avenue# 400 
Denver CO 80237 

• Chad Richard (PGPAC) 
(303) 846-1333 
chad.richard@plantemoran.com 

• Jeffrey S. Watkins  
303-846-3368 
jeff.watkins@plantemoran.com  
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Estate Planning Attorneys: Denver 
Anderson & Jahde PC 
5800 S Nevada St 
Littleton, CO 80120 

• Woodson Herring 

• Alan Jahde 
 
BakerHostetler 
1801 California St, Suite 4400 
Denver, CO 80202-2662 
303-861-0600 

• Samantha M. White (PGPAC) 
303-764-4054 
swhite@bakerlaw.com 

• James S. Judd 
303-764-4065 
jjudd@bakerlaw.com 

• Lisa B. Canarick 
303-764-4132 
lcanarick@bakerlaw.com 

• Michael R. Stiff 
303.764.4047 
mstiff@bakerlaw.com 

 
Holland & Hart, LLP 
555 17th Street, Suite 3200 
Denver, CO 8020 2 
303 -295-8000 

• Carol Warnick 
303-295-8359 
cwarnick@hollandhart.com 

• Minou M. Cramer 
303-295-8339 
mcramer@hollandhart.com 

• David E. Crandall 
303-295-8335 
dcrandall@hollandhart.com 

• Laura A. Dinan  
303-295-8412 
ldinan@hollandhart.com 

• Kami Pomerantz  
303-295-8095 
kpomerantz@hollandhart.com 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Hall & Evans 
1001 17th Street, Suite 300 
Denver, CO 80202 
303 -295-8000 

• Joyce H. Nakamura  
303-628-3362 
nakamuraj@hallevans.com 

 
Michael Gilbert, Attorney at Law, P.C. 
501 S Cherry St #610 
Denver, CO 80246 

• Michael Gilbert 
303-320-4580 
mgillaw@msn.com 

 
Tuthill & Hughes, LLP 
55 Madison Street, #555 
Denver, CO 80206 
303-243-3100 

• Michelle Rose-Hughes 
303-243-3102 
michelle@tuthillhughes.com  

• Stephanie Tuthill 
303-243-3101 
stephanie@tuthillhughes.com 

• Daniela Ronchetti 
720-345-0059 
daniela@tuthillhughes.com 
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Estate Planning Attorneys: Denver 
(cont’d) 
Sherman & Howard, LLC 
633 17th Street, #3000 
Denver, CO 80202 
303-297-2900 

• Bridget K. Sullivan 
303-299-8130 
bsullivan@shermanhoward.com 

• Gregory T. Densen 
303-299-8314 
gdensen@shermanhoward.com 

• Joseph M. Dencker 
303-299-8166 
jdencker@shermanhoward.com 

• Kathleen M. Johnson 
303-299-8316 
kjohnson@shermanhoward.com 
 

GUILLEN | DEGEORGE, LLP 
9222 Teddy Lane 
Lone Tree, CO 80124 
720-550-7017 

• Janine Guillen 
jguillen@dtclegal.com 

 
The Schramm Foundation 
800 Grant Street #330 
Denver, CO 80203 

• Gary S. Kring (PGPAC) 
303-861-8291  
kringcpa@gmail.com   
 

Wade Ash LLC 
DTC Parkway, Suite 825 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 

• Norvell A. Brasch (PGPAC) 
303-322-8943  
nbrasch@wadeash.com 

• Johnathan Haskell (PGPAC) 
(303) 322-8943 
jhaskell@wadeash.com 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Jones & Keller 
1675 Broadway, 26th Floor 
Denver, CO 80202 

• Dylan Metzner (PGPAC) 
(303) 785-1600 
dmetzner@joneskeller.com  
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Estate Planning Attorneys:  
Colorado Springs 

 
Gardner Law, P.C. 
2 N. Cascade Avenue, Suite 1020 
Colorado Springs, Colorado 80903 

• Peggy K. Gardner (PGPAC) 
719-960-4140 
info@gardnerlawco.com 

 
 Gaddis, Kin, Herd & Craw, PC  
 15 W Cimarron Street,  
 Suite 300  
 Colorado Springs, CO 80903 
 719-249-6240 

• Larry R. Gaddis  
719-471-3848 larry@gaddisherd.com  

 
Beth Hunt Law, PLLC 
660 Southpointe Court, Suite 210  
Colorado Springs, CO 80903 

• Beth M. Sparks  
719-291-2598  
beth@bethhuntlaw.com  
 

Kraemer Kendall & Benson  
430 N Tejon St  
#300 Colorado Springs, CO 80903  
719-471-3690 

• Tyler Kraemer  
719-471-3690 
tkraemer@k2blaw.com 
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Estate Planning Attorneys (Boulder) 
Holland & Hart, LLP 
1800 Broadway, Suite 300 
Boulder, CO 80302-5234 

• Laura S. Hundley 
303-473-2732 
lshundley@hollandhart.com 

 
Hutchinson, Black & Cook, LLC 
921 Walnut Street, Suite 200 
Boulder, CO 80302 
303-442-6514 

• Molly E. Clarke 
clarke@hbsboulder.com  
303-442-6514  

• Constance Eyster 
eyster@hbcbouIder.com 

• Lydia Holzman 
holzman@hbcboulder.com 

• Marianne H. Luu-Chen 
luuchen@hbcboulder.com  

 
Enichen Law Office, LLC 
885 Arapahoe Avenue 
Boulder, Colorado 80302 
303-544-6000 

• Pete Enichen 

 
Karavas & Kranz, P.C. 
1123 Spruce St., Suite 200 
Boulder, CO 80302 
720-943-1095 

• Julie M. Karavas 
julie@jkklegal.com 

 
 
 
 
Berg Hill Greenleaf Ruscitti LLP 
1712 Pearl Street, 
Boulder, CO 80302 

• Shelly D. Merritt  
303-413-3477 
shelly.merrit@bhgrlaw.com 

 
Opes Law 
1510 28th St. 
Boulder, CO 80303 

• Scott Robinson 
303-339-3800

 Kingsbery, Johnson & Love, LLP 
2672 North Park Drive, Suite 100 
Lafayette, CO 80026 
303-443-4694 

• Eric V. Love 
303-443-4694 
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